Ten Year Financial Plan - Capital Budget Statement
2016/17
$'000

Capital Funding

Rates & Other Untied Funding
Working Capital
Depreciation

Capital Grants Contributions
External Restrictions

- S94

- S94A

- DWM

Internal Restrictions

- Loan

- Other

Income from Sales of Assets
- Plant and Equipment

- Land and Buildings

Other

Total Capital Funding

Capital Expenditure

Plant & Equipment

Office Equipment

Fumiture & Fittings
Operational Land
Community Land

Land Improvements
Buildings

Other Structures

Roads, Bridges & Footpaths
Stormwater Drainage
Library Books

Other Assets

Total Capital Expenditure

2015/16
$ '000

26,976
17,350
1,838

4,566
3,014

2,822

1,870

58,436

7,968
612

1,410
30,229
4,413
8,964
4,272
568

58,436

5,285
16,132
1,172

6,482
4,494

9,330

2,121

45,016

5,542
370

1,286
7,350
7,135
18,517
4,232
584

45,016

2017/18
$'000

1,530
16,756
1,184

4,582
1,600

2,134
27,786

4,579
755

1,199
3,880
2,580
8,951
5,242

600

27,786

2018/19
$ '000

3,485
16,704
1,197

3,172
7,790

2,145
34,492

15,107
770

1,263
3,495
1,073
7,166
5,002

617

34,492

2019/20
$ '000

9,000
18,748

299
2,433

2,157
32,638

2,613
2,091

105
16,332
523
5,435
4,808
732

32,638

2020/21
$'000

9,113
19,381

2,494

2,170
33,157

2,694
2,155

108
16,348
539
5,603
4,957
754

33,157

2021/22
$'000

9,226
20,029

2,556

2,183
33,994

2,776
2,221

111
16,669
555
5,775
5,109
777

33,994

2022/23
$ '000

9,342
20,695

2,620

2,196
34,853

2,861
2,289

114
16,998
572
5,952
5,265
801

34,853

2023/24
$'000

9,454
21,357

2,683

2,209
35,702

2,946
2,357

118
17,321
589
6,127
5,420
825

35,702

2024/25
$'000

9,672
22,059

2,750

2,223
36,604

3,035
2,428

121
17,664
607
6,313
5,585
850

36,604



